GCSE Revision Sessions - Easter Holidays - 24th March to 8th April 2016

	Date
	Subject
	Times
	Room(s)

	Thursday 24th March
	Biology (Triple)
	9.00-3.00
	L5

	Saturday 26th March
	Art
	10.30-2.30
	C block

	Tuesday 29th March
	English
Maths

	9.00-12.00
Students alternate studying each for 1.5 hours
	G block
E block

	Wednesday 30th March
	Chemistry (Triple)
	9.00-1.00
	L4

	
	Chemistry (Additional)
	9.00-12.00
	L3

	
	Physics (Additional)
	12.30-3.30
	L3

	Thursday 31st March
	Art
	10.00-2.00
	C5

	
	Drama
	10.00-3.00
	H8

	
	Biology (Additional)
	9.00-12.00
	L3

	Friday 1st April
	Drama
	10.00-3.00
	H8

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Spanish
	9.30-12.00 (H)
12.00-1.30 (F)
	A5

	
	PE (Group 1)
	10.00-12.00
	C4

	Monday 4th April
	Art
	10-2pm
	C5

	
	French
	10.00-11.00 (F)
11.00-12.30 (H)
	A4
A4

	Tuesday 5th April
	Maths
	9.00-12.00
	G block

	Wednesday 6th April
	Business Studies (Unit 1)
	10.00-12.00
	H2

	
	Physics (Triple – Sets 1 and 2)
	12.00-3.00
	L6

	Thursday 7th April
	Geography
	9.30-11.30
	H5

	Friday 8th April
	Drama
	10.00-3.00
	H8

	
	Physics (Triple – Set 1 Only)
	9.00-3.00
	L6



